
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA VINYL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 11 MARCH, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.
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1989 (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

UNDER THE LIGHT

TRUSTFALL

LOVER

MIDNIGHTS

INFINITE DESIRES

BEER BABY

LIAM GALLAGHER & JOHN SQUIRE

CELEBRATION

FLEET FOXES

FOLKLORE

THE NEW NORMAL

EVERMORE

SPEAK NOW (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

UNDERDRESSED AT THE SYMPHONY

THE MANDRAKE PROJECT

YE

RED (TAYLOR'S VERSION)

RIDE THE LIGHTNING

Taylor Swift

San Cisco

P!nk

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Donny Benét

Drunk Mums

Gallagher & John Squire

Madonna

Fleet Foxes

Taylor Swift

Cog

Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Faye Webster

Bruce Dickinson

Kanye West

Taylor Swift

Metallica

UNI/UMA

ICR/MGM

RCA/SME

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA

ORCH

IND

WAR

WAR

STO

REP/UMA

DIF/MGM

UMA

UNI/UMA

SCC/RKT

BMG/ADA

DEF/UMA

UNI/UMA

UNI/UMA
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245597658

SAN07

G0100049399271

7792868

2445790098

197190062076

LEG-029

5054197893995

9362499274

SP777CD

3503795

DIF013

B003340502

2455678249

SC491lp

BMGCAT844CD

6770068

B003450402

4788522
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